LE CW E2A
OSTAR® - Lighting without Optics
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Preliminary
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: OSTAR® - Lighting
• Besonderheit des Bauteils: extrem hohe
Helligkeit und Leuchtdichte dank

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom
Luminous Flux
IF = 700 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke2)
Seite 18
Luminous
Intensity
2) page 18
IF = 700 mA
ΙV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LE CW E2A-KZMZ-L3M5 warm white  97000 ... 280000 46000 (typ.) Q65110A5937
LE CW E2A-KZMZ-N3P5 warm white  97000 ... 280000 46000 (typ.) Q65110A5938
LE CW E2A-KZMZ-H3K5 warm white  97000 ... 280000 46000 (typ.) Q65110A6186
LE CW E2A-KZMZ-Q3R5 warm white  97000 ... 280000 46000 (typ.) Q65110A6187
2006-10-16 2
Preliminary  LE CW E2A
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings